MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO ROLL AND GOLF 26.11.2023

Fecha Listado: 26/11/2023
Hora Listado: 16:19:46

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)
12 CATEGORIA ROLL&GOLF 26.110.2023 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

1
2
3
5
6
7
9
11
14
17
20

22

26
28

30
33

36
38

40
41

ESQUIBEL LOPEZ-QUESADA, BOR
BLAZQUEZ SORIA, MARIANO
ALEJANDRO RAMO KALKUS
MORATILLA ABAD, GUSTAVO
AZOFRA ARRIZABALAGA, JUAN
MOLINERO LACAVE, MIGUEL
GARCIA OSORIO, BORJA
GONZALEZ GOMEZ, SAMUEL
ABRIL SOBRINO, CESAR

CLUB

FEDERACION MADR
RSHECC

CAMPO DE TIRO
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
LA DEHESA
JARAMA RACE
GUADALAJARA
SOMONTESMOON

NAVARRO BERNARDOS, FRANCISC C.T.G.
ROUSSEAU VALENTE, FRANCISCO FEDERACION MADR

ESTRADA MARTINEZ DE SALAS,
LOPEZ GARCIA, JAVIER

PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LI
BASTID FRAUGER, RAPHAEL
RODRIGUEZ VILLALBA, PABLO
BLAS BOVILLE, MIGUEL
TARANILLA FERNANDEZ, ANGEL
CARBAJO DOODY, LUIS

PIERA ENAMORADO, FCO. JAVIE
DE LAS ALAS-PUMARINO LOPEZ,
GUINEA HERNANDEZ, ADRIAN
PICON CAMPOS, RAFAEL
MARROIG IBARRA, JESUS
LUGONES CAMACHO, ALEJANDRO
NAVARRO SASTRE, ISIDRO
HUANG XU, CHLOE

BLANCO PEREZ, JAVIER

GUINEA RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
AZOFRA DE LA CUESTA, RAMON
FERNANDEZ CUENCA, MIGUEL IG
CESARI BERNASCONI, JUAN PAB
DE ISTURIZ SIMONET, JAVIER
ROZPIDE BARTOLOME, PABLO
MOWINCKEL SAGNIER, JORGE
MEDIAVILLA DE RIOJA, FRANCI
BIANQUI PONS, ENRIQUE
ESQUIBEL IGLESIAS, BORJA
LOZANO ROZAS, VICTOR
MARTIN ALONSO, CELIA

NOVO CRUZ, SANTIAGO

FEDERACION MADR
GOLF GETAFE
GOLF GETAFE
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
LA DEHESA

NEW CLUB CABANI
LA ENVIA

LAUKARIZ

VILLA DE MADRID
LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION MADR
PLAYA SERENA
FEDERACION MADR
CENTRO NACIONAL
CAMPO DE TIRO
GUADALAJARA
LOMAS BOSQUE
FEDERACION MADR
CHAN DO FENTO
FEDERACION MADR
JARAMA RACE
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
SORIA

BARBERAN COLLAR
RSHECC

C.T.G.

C.T.G.

JARDIN ARANJUEZ
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3,1

54

7,8

13,5
6,1
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12,0
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16,0
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FECHA: 26/11/2023 CODIGO: 883423545
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